
  
   Le relais des Fous de Bassan - 4x250 m - 0.25 km - Mer 

 TRÉVOU-TRÉGUIGNEC (FRA) - 08 septembre 2024
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 
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   Le relais des Fous de Bassan - 4x250 m - 0.25 km - Mer 

 TRÉVOU-TRÉGUIGNEC (FRA) - 08 septembre 2024
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Equipes Mixtes

 1.  DIVERRES GUENEC Elaïa
TAILLARD Jaelle
GYSEMBERG Thomas
BRIANT JÉZÉQUEL Elouan

 2011
2009
2000
2010

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 LANNION NATATION 

 0 h 07:58.50 
 2.  JAN Arnaud

GUILLEMOTO Loren
GUILLEMOTO Suzon
LE GARFF Axel

 1995
2008
2011
2011

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 EN PONTIVY 

 0 h 08:27.55 
 3.  MASSET Evan

OMNES Chloé
CLARIN LE FEVRE Alban
GICQUEL Marie

 2010
2010
2011
1978

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 

 0 h 08:39.84 
 4.  CONSEIL Fanny

LERAY LAFEUILLE Lili
GYSEMBERG Thomas
BRIANT JÉZÉQUEL Elouan

 2009
2010
2000
2010

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 LANNION NATATION 

 0 h 09:33.14 
 5.  GUILLEMOTO Lisa

LE NEAL Jean Maxime
CHABI Lilya
JARNO Alan

 2005
2013
2013
2004

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 EN PONTIVY 

 0 h 09:42.19 
 6.  BONNEFOY Nehemie

HAWKINS Amelia
HAWKINS Isabelle
JOLIVET Théo

 2011
2014
2012
2011

 FRA
GBR
GBR
FRA

 CN MORLAIX 

 0 h 09:47.89 
 7.  BOULANT Christophe

GUILLEMOTO Hélène
SEGUET Eric
LE COGUIC Chloé

 1968
1979
1968
1983

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 EN PONTIVY 

 0 h 09:48.59 

Hors-concours : Equipes Mixtes

 HC  HUON Aurélien
HUON Valentin
STEVENS Kevin
STEVENS Leon

 1988
2015
1986
2015

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CN GUINGAMP 

 0 h 10:24.97 
 HC  ROSUEL Marie

LOPEZ Elodie
DELAFONTAINE Nolan
BRIANT JÉZÉQUEL Elouan

 1985
1986
2013
2010

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 LANNION NATATION 

 0 h 10:34.86 
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